
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brady Welker Scott City 197.6 290.0 0

2 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.2 280.0 0

3 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 197.0 275.0 0

4 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 265.0 0

5 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 195.0 265.0 0

6 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 265.0 0

7 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 265.0 0

8 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 265.0 0

9 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 198.0 265.0 0

10 Lawson Bailey Scott City 191.8 260.0 0

11 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 181.8 250.0 0

12 John Burk Prairie View High School 198.0 250.0 0

13 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 192.0 245.0 0

14 Sam Bergner Pratt High School 186.0 225.0 0

15 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 198.0 225.0 0

16 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 197.0 215.0 0

17 Sam Isham Goodland 198.0 215.0 0

18 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 195.0 205.0 0

19 Mark Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 197.0 205.0 0

20 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 160.0 0

21 Jackson Emig Goodland 194.6 115.0 0

22 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 183.2 0 0

23 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 189.4 0 0

24 Ayden Crosswhite Rossville Bulldawgs 197.4 0 0

25 Adler Davison Halstead High School 198.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jp Harris Scott City 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 475.0 0

2 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 465.0 0

3 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.2 435.0 0

4 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 197.0 430.0 0

5 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 198.0 430.0 0

6 John Burk Prairie View High School 198.0 425.0 0

7 Lawson Bailey Scott City 191.8 420.0 0

8 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 195.0 420.0 0

9 Sam Isham Goodland 198.0 405.0 0

10 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 181.8 395.0 0

11 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 198.0 370.0 0

12 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 189.4 360.0 0

13 Mark Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 197.0 335.0 0

14 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 335.0 0

15 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 320.0 0

16 Sam Bergner Pratt High School 186.0 315.0 0

17 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 305.0 0

18 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 195.0 295.0 0

19 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 197.0 275.0 0

20 Jackson Emig Goodland 194.6 235.0 0

21 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 183.2 0 0

22 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 192.0 0 0

23 Ayden Crosswhite Rossville Bulldawgs 197.4 0 0

24 Brady Welker Scott City 197.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Adler Davison Halstead High School 198.0 0 0

26 Jp Harris Scott City 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 181.8 315.0 0

2 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 300.0 0

3 Lawson Bailey Scott City 191.8 290.0 0

4 Adler Davison Halstead High School 198.0 290.0 0

5 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 197.0 285.0 0

6 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.2 275.0 0

7 Mark Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 197.0 265.0 0

8 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 198.0 250.0 0

9 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 195.0 245.0 0

10 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 245.0 0

11 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 245.0 0

12 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 198.0 240.0 0

13 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 189.4 230.0 0

14 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 197.0 230.0 0

15 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 195.0 225.0 0

16 Sam Bergner Pratt High School 186.0 215.0 0

17 John Burk Prairie View High School 198.0 205.0 0

18 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 195.0 0

19 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 155.0 0

20 Jackson Emig Goodland 194.6 150.0 0

21 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 183.2 145.0 0

22 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 192.0 0 0

23 Ayden Crosswhite Rossville Bulldawgs 197.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Brady Welker Scott City 197.6 0 0

25 Sam Isham Goodland 198.0 0 0

26 Jp Harris Scott City 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 1030.0 10

2 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 197.0 990.0 8

3 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.2 990.0 6

4 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 985.0 4

5 Lawson Bailey Scott City 191.8 970.0 2

6 Cole Pladson Clay Center Community High School 181.8 960.0 1

7 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 198.0 945.0 0

8 Michael Shipman Chapman KS 195.0 930.0 0

9 John Burk Prairie View High School 198.0 880.0 0

10 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 198.0 835.0 0

11 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 195.0 830.0 0

12 Mark Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 197.0 805.0 0

13 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 198.0 795.0 0

14 Sam Bergner Pratt High School 186.0 755.0 0

15 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 195.0 725.0 0

16 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 197.0 720.0 0

17 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 620.0 0

18 Sam Isham Goodland 198.0 620.0 0

19 Will Koch Rossville Bulldawgs 189.4 590.0 0

20 Jackson Emig Goodland 194.6 500.0 0

21 Brady Welker Scott City 197.6 290.0 0

22 Adler Davison Halstead High School 198.0 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Parker Schwarz Prairie View High School 192.0 245.0 0

24 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 183.2 145.0 0

25 Ayden Crosswhite Rossville Bulldawgs 197.4 0 0

26 Jp Harris Scott City 198.0 0 0


